2026 Monthly Hatch Act Training Schedule
*Third Wednesday of the month
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r40d990a68b732bc3d6f337a4910d00cb 
Wednesday, February 18, 2036 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/rcadba9bc0b26d4fd2726b50547b50919  
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/rfeb61e482153820f3ef5ccecdd0b238b  
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r56f09b81c32aa44685fbbc59d4ed72be  
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r5ba899ddfa59a5fc86413768cb8c59e8  
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r1d0c087721d95dee0c91f69726ac821b 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r3cdb37666c6edda1b40710c618b67244 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r851029ad81fadfa55b200c5e917a552d  
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r92b83d2ae91bc92fe5c9b51789e9bb43 
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 at 2 pm
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r0593ae358a15bf3173926de3ef2c2862  



